VFD67 Series Variable Frequency Drives
Code No. LIT-1900635
Issued October 7, 2010
VFD67 Series Variable Frequency Drives
Description
The VFD67 Series Variable Frequency Drives combine high
performance and energy efficiency in one easy-to-install package. The
integrated keypad on the front of the drive provides access to all of the

repair, contact the nearest Johnson Controls® representative.
Selection Charts
Variable Frequency Drive Ordering Information (Part 1 of 2)
Code Number Horsepower
(hp)
Input Output Frame
Size
Enclosure Size
VFD67AAA-1C 0.33 hp 1 Phase 100–120 V, 60 Hz, 7.5 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
1.7 A Continuous
A 154 x 75 x 145 mm
(6-1/16 x 2-15/16 x 5-3/4 in.)
VFD67ABA-1C 0.50 hp 1 Phase 100–120 V, 60 Hz, 11 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
2.2 A Continuous
A 154 x 75 x 145 mm
(6-1/16 x 2-15/16 x 5-3/4 in.)
VFD67ADB-1C 1.00 hp 1 Phase 100–120 V, 60 Hz, 19.6 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
4 A Continuous
B 205 x 85 x 156 mm
(8-1/16 x 3-3/8 x 6-3/16 in.)
VFD67AEB-1C 1.50 hp 1 Phase 100–120 V, 60 Hz, 24 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
5.2 A Continuous
B 205 x 85 x 156 mm
(8-1/16 x 3-3/8 x 6-3/16 in.)
VFD67BAA-1C 0.33 hp 1 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.3 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
1.7 A Continuous
A 154 x 75 x 145 mm
(6-1/16 x 2-15/16 x 5-3/4 in.)
VFD67BBA-1C 0.50 hp 1 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.8 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
2.2 A Continuous
A 154 x 75 x 145 mm
(6-1/16 x 2-15/16 x 5-3/4 in.)
VFD67BCA-1C 0.75 hp 1 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 8.1 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
3 A Continuous
A 154 x 75 x 145 mm
(6-1/16 x 2-15/16 x 5-3/4 in.)
VFD67BDA-1C 1.00 hp 1 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.5 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
4 A Continuous
A 154 x 75 x 145 mm
(6-1/16 x 2-15/16 x 5-3/4 in.)
VFD67BEB-1C 1.50 hp 1 or 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz,
14.2 A/6.7 A
3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
5.2 A Continuous
B 205 x 85 x 156 mm
(8-1/16 x 3-3/8 x 6-3/16 in.)
VFD67BFB-1C 2.00 hp 1 or 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz,
17.4 A/8.7 A
3 Phase 0–240, 0–1,500 Hz,
7 A Continuous
B 205 x 85 x 156 mm
(8-1/16 x 3-3/8 x 6-3/16 in.)
VFD67BGC-1C 3.00 hp 1 or 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz,
23.2 A/11.9 A
3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
9.6 A Continuous
C 258 x 100 x 173 mm
(10-3/16 x 3-15/16 x 6-13/16 in.)
VFD67BJD-1C 5.00 hp 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 15.7 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
17 A Continuous
D 335 x 115 x 198 mm
(13-3/16 x 4-9/16 x 7-13/16 in.)
VFD67BKE-1C 7.50 hp 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 18.2 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
22 A Continuous
E 391 x 155 x 219 mm
(15-7/16 x 6-1/8 x 8-5/8 in.)
VFD67BME-1C 10.00 hp 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 24.2 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
28 A Continuous
E 391 x 155 x 219 mm
(15-7/16 x 6-1/8 x 8-5/8 in.)
VFD67BNF-1C 15.00 hp 3 Phase 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 35.4 A 3 Phase 0–240 V, 0–1,500 Hz,
42 A Continuous
F 391 x 250 x 260 mm